
 
Provisional Academic Calendar including Holiday List for the Session 2019-2020  

  

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

EVENT DATE 
(yyyy-mm-dd) 

 
DAY 

 
1 Summer Vacation ends 2019-06-22 Thursday 

2 Normal Academic Activity resumes 2019-06-23 Friday 
3 FIRST SEM CLASS WILL START ACCORDING TO GOVERNMENT ORDER 
4 SECOND SEM FINAL EXAMINATION ACCORDING TO WBSU ROUTINE 
5 Rathajatra 2019-07-04 Thursday 
6 College Foundation Day Celebration 2019-08-02 Friday 
7 Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 2019-08-12 Monday 
8 Rakhipurnima 2019-08-14 Wednesday 

9 Independence Day 2019-08-15 Thursday 

10 Janmastami 2019-08-23 Monday 
11 Muharram 2019-09-10 Tuesday 
12 Viswakarma Puja 2019-09-17 Tuesday 
13 Puja Vacation 2019-09-28 to 

2019-11-12 
Saturday to 
Tuesday 

14 Normal Academic Activity resumes 2019-11-13 Wednesday 

15 ODD SEMESTER INTERNAL EXAMINATION NOVEMBER LAST WEEK 

16 Fateha-Yaj-Daham 2019-12-09 Monday 

17 UG CBCS ODD SEMESTER EXAMINATION ACCORDING TO WBSU ROUTINE 

18 Winter recess 2018-12-25 to 
2018-12-31 

Wednesday 
to Tuesday 

19 New Years Day of English Calendar Year 2020-01-01 Wednesday 

20 UG Part – III Test Examination 2nd Week of January, 2020 

21 Swami Vivekananda Birthday 2020-01-12 Sunday 
22 Poushparban 2020-01-15 Wednesday 

23 Netaji’s Birthday 2020-01-23 Wednesday 

24 Republic Day 2020-01-26 Saturday 
25 UG Part – III Test Result Declaration End of January, 2020 
26 UG Part – II Test Examination End of January, 2020 
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Sl. 
No. 

EVENT DATE 
(yyyy-mm-dd) 

 
DAY 

 
27 Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 2020-01-30 

2020-01-31 
Thursday 
Friday 

28 UG Part – II Test Result Declaration Middle of February, 2020 

29 Mahashibratri 2020-02-20 Friday 
30 W.B.S.U. Foundation Day 2020-02-25 Tuesday 
31 Doljatra 2020-03-09 Monday 

32 Holi Utsav 2020-03-10 Thursday 
33 Ramnavami 2020-04-02 Thursday 
34 Mahabir Jayanti 2020-04-06 Monday 
35 Sabebarat 2020-04-06 Thursday 
36 Good Friday 2020-04-07 Friday 
37 Easter Saturday 2020-04-08 Saturday 
38 Chaitra Sankranti 2020-04-13 Monday 
39 Bengali New Year’s Day 2020-04-14 Tuesday 
40 EVEN SEMESTER INTERNAL EXAMINATION APRIL LAST WEEK 
41 May Day 2020-05-01 Friday 

42 Summer Vacation 2020-05-17 to 
2020-06-17 

Tuesday - 
Wednesday 

43 UG CBCS EVEN SEMESTER EXAMINATION ACCORDING TO WBSU ROUTINE 
44 UG OLD REGULATION EXAMINATION ACCORDING TO WBSU ROUTINE 

 


